
Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_09 PACKAGE 09 EAST AURORA HS PM

East Aurora School District 131

12:18 pm

GARAGE BATAVIA BUS GARAGE

12:45 pm

ARRIVE EAHS (Door 30)

12:50 pm

ORIGIN EAHS (Door 30)

1:08 pm

STOP EAHS (Door 30)

1:18 pm

(stop) 15 S LINCOLN AVE

1:20 pm

(stop) NORTH AVE @ S LASALLE ST

1:24 pm

(stop) TALMA ST @ 7TH AVE

1:26 pm

(stop) 6TH AVE @ S SPENCER ST

1:31 pm

(stop) HOWELL PL @ RAY C MOSES DR

1:35 pm

(stop) PARKER AVE @ DOUGLAS AVE

1:35 pm

(stop) PARKER AVE @ ELLIOTT AVE

1:36 pm

(stop) MELROSE AVE @ HOMER AVE

1:37 pm

(stop) MELROSE AVE @ LAFAYETTE ST

1:38 pm

(stop) S 4TH ST @ SHERMAN AVE

1:39 pm

(stop) SHERMAN AVE @ WELLMAN AVE

1:40 pm

(stop) S LINCOLN AVE @ HARTWAY CT

1:42 pm

(stop) ASHLAND AVE @ PETERSON AVE

1:47 pm

(stop) 5TH ST @ MONTGOMERY RD

1:47 pm

(stop) MONTGOMERY RD @ PEARL ST

1:47 pm

(stop) WABANSIA AVE @ 5TH ST

1:48 pm

(stop) WABANSIA AVE @ JACKSON ST

2:00 pm

STOP FRONT ST @ BEACH ST

2:02 pm

STOP FRONT ST @ JEFFERSON ST

2:05 pm

STOP SUPERIOR ST @ N ROOT ST

2:10 pm

STOP FRONT ST @ TRASK ST

2:12 pm

STOP TRASK ST @ INDIAN AVE

2:14 pm

STOP INDIAN AVE @ N KENDALL ST

2:22 pm

STOP EAHS (Door 30)

2:38 pm

END KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:13 pm

GARAGE BATAVIA BUS GARAGE


